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Audit Random Seed
Audit Risk Limit

Total Ballot Cards In Manifest
Total CVRs in CVR Export File
Total Ballot Cards Audited
Number of Audit Rounds

Round Summary

Ballot Cards Audited

Discrepancies (Audited Contests)
Discrepancies (Non-Audited Contests)
Disagreements {Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Non-Audited Contests)

Audited Contests
Elbert - State Board of Education Member - Congressicnal District 4 - REP - Vote For 1

Representative to the 118th United States Congress - District 4 - Vote For 1

Regent of the University of Colorado - At Large - DEM - Vote For 1

99401545052960625702
0.030

9300
9300

Choice
Kristi "KBB" Burton Brown
Saundra Larsen

Choice

Greg Lopez

Trisha Eloise Calvarese
Hannah Goodman
Frank Atwood

Choice
Elliott Hood
Charles "C)" Johnson

72

Total
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w/L

Votes
3817
2813

Votes
6510
1660

456
120

Votes
631
521

Margin
1004

Margin

4850

Margin
110

Diluted Margin %
10.79569892

Diluted Margin %

52.15053763

Diluted Margin %
1.1827957



Round 1

Ballot Cards Audited T2
No Discrepancies Recorded

No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted ID Audited
101-5-28 Yes
101.9-24 Yes
101-10-13 Yes
101-12-39 Yes
101-16-14 Yes
101-16-31 Yes
101-19-47 Yes
101-20-33 Yes
101:21-19 Yes
101-21-27 Yes
101-26-7 Yas
101-27-46 Yes
101-30-4 Yes
101-31-43 Yes
101-32-23 Yes
101-34-18 Yes
101-35-11 Yes
101-41-4 Yes
101-47-23 Yes
101-47-24 Yes
101-47-32 Yes
101-49-25 Yes
101-51-27 Yes
101-52-18 Yes
101-56-27 Yes
101-59-a Yes
101-59-14 Yes
101-59-22 Yes
101-63-10 Yes
101-63-39 Yes
101-84-10 Yes
101.64-32 Yes
101-65-29 Yes
101-69-10 Yes
101-69-17 Yes
101-70-17 Yes
101-80-40 Yes
101.80-49 Yes
101-83-12 Yes
101-84-22 Yes
101-86-24 Yes
101-89-23 Yes
101-91-49 Yes
101-98-40 Yes
101-100-30 Yes
101-102-33 Yes
101-108-25 Yes
101-109-43 Yes
101-115-3 Yes
101-115-8 Yes
101-118-12 Yes
101-121-28 Yes
101-121-40 Yes
101-130-5 Yas
101-141-13 Yes
101-142-4 Yes
101-143-49 Yes
101-145-21 Yes
101-146-33 Yes
101-147-48 Yes
101-153.42 Yes
101-154-35 Yes
101-155-15 Yes
101-158-25 Yas
101-159-37 Yes
101.161-46 Yes
101-163-37 Yes
101-168-12 Yes
101-172-44 Yes
101-175-18 Yes
101-178-13 Yes

101-181-34 Yes
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Affirmation

We hereby affirm that the results presented in this report are
accurate to the best of our knowledge.

Round 1
Audit board 1: William Bloom  Tracy duCharme

County Clerk




